Scholarships 2011-2012

Scholarship

Pioneer Scholarships

Byron Carmean Scholarship Award/BOE
Byron Carmean Scholarship Award/EAP
Byron Carmean Stipend/Shelby Rotary
Byron Carmean Scholarship Award/BOE
Byron Carmean Stipend/Shelby Rotary
Byron Carmean Scholarship Award/BOE
Byron Carmean Stipend/Shelby Rotary
R.H. Phillips Family Scholarship

Donald L. Plotts Attitude Scholarship

Dr. Gale & Joyce Leimbach Scholarship
BACHRACH SCHOLARSHIP
Kuhn-Ganyard Scholarship

Walter & Mary Kumm Scholarship
Francisco M. Fabela Scholarship
Francisco M. Fabela Scholarship
Voisard Manufacturing Inc. Scholarship
Ruth Klenke T&l Scholarship

Alumni Endowment Scholarship

Alumni Endowment Scholarship

Robert Janca Memorial Scholarship
Robert Janca Memorial Scholarship
American Red Cross

First Citizens Bank

Amount

$1,000
$250
$50
$250
$50
$250
$50
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$450
$175
$175
$250
$250
$250
$250
$340
$340
$500
$500

Student

Christina Russell
Christina Russell
Christina Russell

Samantha Weithman
Samantha Weithman

Misty Teerman
Misty Teerman
Sarah Ruhl
Michael Nichols
Christina Russell
Katelyn Edwards
Danielle Kovacs
John Mattone
Austin Davis
Marlene Lopez

Elizabeth Chandler
Samantha Weithman

Christopher Atkins

Samantha Weithman

Alicia Ditty
Melissa Hammond
Olivia Carothers
Kelly Stratton

Program

Early Childhood Education
Early Childhood Education
Early Childhood Education
Medical Technologies
Medical Technologies
Exercise Science
Exercise Science
Computer Aided Drafting
Computer Aided Drafting
Early Childhood Education
Business Management
Cosmetology

Industrial Diesel

Auto Technology

Criminal Justice
Computer Aided Drafting
Medical Technologies
Computer Aided Drafting
Medical Technologies
Exercise Science
Exercise Science

Medical Technologies
Business Management

Partner School

Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

Col. Crawford
Col. Crawford
Galion

Galion

Northmor
Mapleton

Shelby

Bucyrus

Colonel Crawford
Lexington
Lexington

Willard

Lexington
Colonel Crawford
Mapleton
Colonel Crawford
Ontario

Willard

Shelby

Shelby




Kilgore Scholarship
Galion FOP Lodge #71 scholarship
Marion Technical College Scholarships

Marion Tech Tech Prep Scholarship

Marion Tech Tech Prep Scholarship

Marion Tech Tech Prep Scholarship

Marion Tech Presidential Scholarship
Marion Tech Presidential Scholarship
Marion Tech Presidential Scholarship
Marion Tech Presidential Scholarship
Marion Tech Foundation Scholarship
Marion Tech Foundation Scholarship
Marion Tech Foundation Scholarship
Marion Tech Foundation Scholarship
Marion Tech Foundation Scholarship
Marion Tech Foundation Scholarship

OTHER SCHOLARSHIPS

The University of Findley - UF Trustees Sc
University of Findlay Scholarship Competit
Plymouth Abby Finnegan Memorial Scholz
Plymouth -Shiloh FFA Alumni Scholarship
Plymouth -Shiloh FFA Alumni Scholarship
Bradford College Scholarship

Ohio Technical College Instructor Scholars
Ohio Technical College Instructor Scholars
Otterbein College - Academic Scholarship
The University of Alabama

$1,000

$500

$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000

$43,500
$15,000
$200
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,250
$1,250
$11,000
$58,400

Kelly Stratton

Brittany Turner

Harley Detillion
Cole Bland

Kylie Shoup
Olivia Haun
Kelsey Pridemore
Brooke Moyer
Amy Jenney
Roger McNeely
Jessica Tenny
Haley Burling

Melissa Hammond

Hayley Meehan
Nathan Pohlabel

Alicia Ditty
Alicia Ditty
Taylor Foster
Taylor Foster
Trinity Newman
Jessica Mrozik
John Lyon
Brandon Taylor
Christin Light
Megan Risacher

Business Management

Criminal Justice

Medical Office
Information Technology
Criminal Justice
Cometology
Cometology
Criminal Justice
Cosmetology
Home Remodeling
Cosmetology
Medical Dental
Exercise Science
Medical Office
Criminal Justice

Exersice Science
Exersice Science
Medical Office
Medical Office
Cosmetology
Health Assistant
Collison Repair
Collison Repair
Performing Arts
Performing Arts

Shelby

Galion

Bucyrus
Wynford
Buckeye Central
Ontario

Ontario

Galion

Galion

Shelby

Ontario

Bucyrus

Willard
Mansfield Senior
Shelby

Ontario
Ontario
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Northmor
Crestview
Northmor
Wynford
Lexington




BGSU Centennial Scholarship

University of Southern Alabama - Presider
University of Southern Alabama - Laptop £
Bowling Green Heritage Scholarship
Youngstown State University- Foundation
Bowling Green Scholarship

Herman Scholarship Devry

The Ohio State University - Mansfield Carr
Mount Vernon Nazarene University Schols
Hiram College

Capital University

Kent State

Ashland University

College Tech Prep Stakeholders Scholars|
Bowling Green Founders Scholarship
Bowling Green Scholarship

University of Toledo

North Central State College

Academic Dean's Scholarship
Academic Dean's Scholarship
Academic Dean's Scholarship
Academic Dean's Scholarship
Academic Dean's Scholarship
Academic Dean's Scholarship
Academic Dean's Scholarship
Academic Dean's Scholarship
Academic Dean's Scholarship
Academic Dean's Scholarship
Academic Dean's Scholarship
Academic Dean's Scholarship

$20,000
$32,000
$1,200
$12,000
$2,000
$1,500
$3,000
$4,500
$12,200
$78,400
$52,800
$8,000
96,400
$500
$1,500
$3,000
$16,000

$4,200
$4,200
$4,200
$4,200
$4,200
$4,200
$4,200
$4,200
$4,200
$4,200
$4,200
$4,200

Megan Risacher
Megan Risacher
Megan Risacher
Kyle McClain
Kyle McClain
Jenna Cory
Zachary Kisling
Christina Russell
Christina Russell
Cassie Labove
Cassie Labove
Cassie Labove
Cassie Labove
Luke Foley
Taylor Yetzer
Rachel Shuler
Darren Powers

Justin Byrd
Olivia Carothers
Matthew Corwin
Cody Evans
Kayla Gray
Melissa Hammond
Gloria Huber
Danielle Kovacs
Haley Meehan
Jennay Stewart
Michael Nichols
Jeremiah Stone

Performing Arts
Performing Arts
Performing Arts
Performing Arts
Performing Arts
Performing Arts
Webpage

Early Childhood Education
Early Childhood Education
Medical Tecnologies
Medical Tecnologies
Medical Tecnologies
Medical Tecnologies
Information Technology

Media
Media

Computer Aided Drafting

Exercise Science

Medical Technologies

Criminal Justice
Home Remodeling
Exercise Science
Exercise Science

Early Childhood Education

Cosmetology
Medical Office
Exercise Science

Computer Aided Drafting
Information Technologies

Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
Colonel Crawford
Colonel Crawford
Homeschooling
Lexington

Shelby

Shelby

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Shelby

Shelby

Northmor
Bucyrus

Northmor
Shelby
Lucas
Buckeye Central
Ontario
Willard

Col Crawford
Col Crawford
Mansfield Sr.
Northmor
Mapleton
Shelby




Academic Dean's Scholarship
Academic Dean's Scholarship
Academic Dean's Scholarship
Presidential Scholarships

Total

$4,200
$4,200
$4,200
$9,500

$588,480

Kelly Stratton
Misty Teerman
Jessica Tenny
Kately Edwards

Business Management
Exercise Science
Cosmetology

Business Management

Shelby
Galion
Ontario
Bucyrus










