## **Scholarships 2011-2012**

Scholarship	Amount	Student	Program	Partner School
Pioneer Scholarships				
Byron Carmean Scholarship Award/BOE Byron Carmean Stipend/Shelby Rotary R.H. Phillips Family Scholarship Donald L. Plotts Attitude Scholarship Dr. Gale & Joyce Leimbach Scholarship BACHRACH SCHOLARSHIP Kuhn-Ganyard Scholarship Walter & Mary Kumm Scholarship Francisco M. Fabela Scholarship Francisco M. Fabela Scholarship Ruth Klenke T&I Scholarship Alumni Endowment Scholarship Robert Janca Memorial Scholarship Robert Janca Memorial Scholarship Robert Janca Memorial Scholarship American Red Cross First Citizens Bank	\$1,000 \$250 \$50 \$250 \$50 \$50 \$500 \$500 \$500	Samantha Weithman Misty Teerman Misty Teerman Sarah Ruhl Michael Nichols Christina Russell Katelyn Edwards Danielle Kovacs John Mattone Austin Davis Marlene Lopez Elizabeth Chandler Samantha Weithman Christopher Atkins	Early Childhood Education Early Childhood Education Medical Technologies Medical Technologies Medical Technologies Exercise Science Exercise Science Computer Aided Drafting Computer Aided Drafting Early Childhood Education Business Management Cosmetology Industrial Diesel Auto Technology Criminal Justice Computer Aided Drafting Medical Technologies Computer Aided Drafting Medical Technologies Exercise Science Exercise Science Exercise Science Medical Technologies Business Management	Shelby Shelby Col. Crawford Col. Crawford Galion Galion Northmor Mapleton Shelby Bucyrus Colonel Crawford Lexington Lexington Villard Lexington Colonel Crawford Mapleton Colonel Crawford Ontario Willard Shelby Shelby

Kilgore Scholarship	\$1,000	Kelly Stratton	Business Management	Shelby		
Galion FOP Lodge #71 scholarship	\$500	Brittany Turner	Criminal Justice	Galion		
Marion Technical College Scholarships						
Marion Tech Tech Prep Scholarship Marion Tech Tech Prep Scholarship Marion Tech Tech Prep Scholarship Marion Tech Presidential Scholarship Marion Tech Presidential Scholarship Marion Tech Presidential Scholarship Marion Tech Presidential Scholarship Marion Tech Foundation Scholarship	\$1,500 \$1,500 \$1,500 \$1,500 \$1,500 \$1,500 \$3,000 \$3,000 \$3,000 \$3,000 \$3,000 \$3,000	Harley Detillion Cole Bland Kylie Shoup Olivia Haun Kelsey Pridemore Brooke Moyer Amy Jenney Roger McNeely Jessica Tenny Haley Burling Melissa Hammond Hayley Meehan Nathan Pohlabel	Medical Office Information Technology Criminal Justice Cometology Cometology Criminal Justice Cosmetology Home Remodeling Cosmetology Medical Dental Exercise Science Medical Office Criminal Justice	Bucyrus Wynford Buckeye Central Ontario Ontario Galion Galion Shelby Ontario Bucyrus Willard Mansfield Senior Shelby		
The University of Findley - UF Trustees Sc University of Findlay Scholarship Competit Plymouth Abby Finnegan Memorial Scholar Plymouth -Shiloh FFA Alumni Scholarship Plymouth -Shiloh FFA Alumni Scholarship Bradford College Scholarship Ohio Technical College Instructor Scholars Ohio Technical College Instructor Scholars Otterbein College - Academic Scholarship The University of Alabama	\$43,500 \$15,000 \$200 \$500 \$500 \$1,000 \$1,250 \$1,250 \$11,000 \$58,400	Alicia Ditty Alicia Ditty Taylor Foster Taylor Foster Trinity Newman Jessica Mrozik John Lyon Brandon Taylor Christin Light Megan Risacher	Exersice Science Exersice Science Medical Office Medical Office Cosmetology Health Assistant Collison Repair Collison Repair Performing Arts Performing Arts	Ontario Ontario Plymouth Plymouth Plymouth Northmor Crestview Northmor Wynford Lexington		

BGSU Centennial Scholarship	\$20,000	Megan Risacher	Performing Arts	Lexington
University of Southern Alabama - Presider	\$32,000	Megan Risacher	Performing Arts	Lexington
University of Southern Alabama - Laptop §	\$1,200	Megan Risacher	Performing Arts	Lexington
Bowling Green Heritage Scholarship	\$12,000	Kyle McClain	Performing Arts	Colonel Crawford
Youngstown State University- Foundation	\$2,000	Kyle McClain	Performing Arts	Colonel Crawford
Bowling Green Scholarship	\$1,500	Jenna Cory	Performing Arts	Homeschooling
Herman Scholarship Devry	\$3,000	Zachary Kisling	Webpage	Lexington
The Ohio State University - Mansfield Carr	\$4,500	Christina Russell	Early Childhood Education	Shelby
Mount Vernon Nazarene University Schola	\$12,200	Christina Russell	Early Childhood Education	Shelby
Hiram College	\$78,400	Cassie Labove	Medical Tecnologies	Plymouth
Capital University	\$52,800	Cassie Labove	Medical Tecnologies	Plymouth
Kent State	\$8,000	Cassie Labove	Medical Tecnologies	Plymouth
Ashland University	96,400	Cassie Labove	Medical Tecnologies	Plymouth
College Tech Prep Stakeholders Scholarsl	\$500	Luke Foley	Information Technology	Shelby
Bowling Green Founders Scholarship	\$1,500	Taylor Yetzer	Media	Shelby
Bowling Green Scholarship	\$3,000	Rachel Shuler	Media	Northmor
University of Toledo	\$16,000	Darren Powers	Computer Aided Drafting	Bucyrus
North Central State College				
Academic Dean's Scholarship	\$4,200	Justin Byrd	Exercise Science	Northmor

Academic Dean's Scholarship	\$4,200 \$4,200 \$4,200 \$4,200 \$4,200 \$4,200 \$4,200 \$4,200 \$4,200	Justin Byrd Olivia Carothers Matthew Corwin Cody Evans Kayla Gray Melissa Hammond Gloria Huber Danielle Kovacs Haley Meehan Jennay Stewart	Exercise Science Medical Technologies Criminal Justice Home Remodeling Exercise Science Exercise Science Early Childhood Education Cosmetology Medical Office Exercise Science	Northmor Shelby Lucas Buckeye Central Ontario Willard Col Crawford Col Crawford Mansfield Sr. Northmor
•		•		

Academic Dean's Scholarship	\$4,200	Kelly Stratton	<b>Business Management</b>	Shelby
Academic Dean's Scholarship	\$4,200	Misty Teerman	Exercise Science	Galion
Academic Dean's Scholarship	\$4,200	Jessica Tenny	Cosmetology	Ontario
Presidential Scholarships	\$9,500	Kately Edwards	<b>Business Management</b>	Bucyrus

Total \$588,480

	-	
·		
		,